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Session 6

MON 17 DEC 2018  11:00 - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 176  (46 KGkg) RAGINI UPADHYAY U P

PRIYANKA BORAH ASM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN MD. HABIB CHD

MP

SSCB

SIK

NGL

SONIA KUNWAR

GIRIDHARI SINGH

LAXMI PATHI

MANOJ LIMBU

HARI KRISHAN

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 177  (46 KGkg) RAJNI HAR

O. PINKY CHANU MAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM KOBITA UTK

PUN

NGL

UP

SSCB

D S JEENA

MD. HABIB

HARI KRISHAN

SOMESH DUBY

LAXMI PATHI

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 178  (48 KGkg) JAISHREE HAR

EKTA SAROJ PUN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NGL HARI KRISHAN UP

RSPB

SSCB

CHD

ASM

SOMESH DUBY

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

S. SELVARAJ

SONIA KUNWAR

KOBITA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 179  (48 KGkg) ANCHAL SINGH U P

AAYUSHI AWASTI MP BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB LAXMI PATHI CHD

PUN

SIK

ASM

NGL

SONIA KUNWAR

MD. HABIB

MANOJ LIMBU

KOBITA

HARI KRISHAN

28:29

28:29

27:30

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 180  (50 KGkg) KOMAL PUN

N. BIDYAPATI DEVI MAN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM PAYAL SUBBA SSCB

UP

UTK

CHD

NGL

S. SELVARAJ

SOMESH DUBY

NEHA SINGH

SONIA KUNWAR

HARI KRISHAN

28:29

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 181  (50 KGkg) ANJU DEVI KAR

DEVIKA D KER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHD SONIA KUNWAR PUN

UP

UTK

MP

SSCB

MD. HABIB

SOMESH DUBY

D S JEENA

GIRIDHARI SINGH

LAXMI PATHI

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 182  (52 KGkg) SANDEEP KAUR (1) PUN

MUDRIKA KHUSHI UTK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM KOBITA UP

SIK

NGL

MP

SSCB

SOMESH DUBY

MANOJ LIMBU

HARI KRISHAN

GIRIDHARI SINGH

S. SELVARAJ

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 183  (52 KGkg) TANNU (2) HAR

N. BABYROJISANA CHANU (3) MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK NEHA SINGH ASM

SSCB

MP

UP

NGL

KOBITA

LAXMI PATHI

GIRIDHARI SINGH

SOMESH DUBY

HARI KRISHAN

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

9 184  (54 KGkg) POONAM HAR

RUTHI LALHMINGTHAI MIZ

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN LAXMI SSCB

ASM

UTK

NGL

UP

S. SELVARAJ

KOBITA

NEHA SINGH

HARI KRISHAN

SOMESH DUBY

10:8

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

10 185  (54 KGkg) NEHA JANGRA CHD

ATHITHRO GENEVIEVE MAN BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM PAYAL SUBBA UTK

ASM

SSCB

UP

NGL

D S JEENA

KOBITA

LAXMI PATHI

SOMESH DUBY

HARI KRISHAN

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 186  (57 KGkg) ARSHI KHANAM RAJ

KAVYA PEDDADA AP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK MANOJ LIMBU SSCB

UP

MP

ASM

PUN

S. SELVARAJ

SOMESH DUBY

GIRIDHARI SINGH

KOBITA

MD. HABIB

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 187  (57 KGkg) DEEPIKA HP

H. AMBESHORI DEVI MAN BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHD SONIA KUNWAR SSCB

ASM

SIK

UP

UTK

LAXMI PATHI

NABANITA

MANOJ LIMBU

SOMESH DUBY

D S JEENA

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

13 188  (60 KGkg) AASHREYA NAIK GOA

N. ZEENATH TN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK NEHA SINGH MP

UTK

UP

SSCB

PUN

GIRIDHARI SINGH

D S JEENA

SOMESH DUBY

S. SELVARAJ

MD. HABIB

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 189  (60 KGkg) ELISABATH SINU KER

YASHI SHARMA HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK D S JEENA SSCB

ASM

SIK

PUN

UTK

LAXMI PATHI

KOBITA

MANOJ LIMBU

MD. HABIB

NEHA SINGH

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

15 190  (63 KGkg) VINKA HAR

KIMNUNNEM MAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP GIRIDHARI SINGH ASM

UP

NGL

SSCB

UTK

KOBITA

SOMESH DUBY

HARI KRISHAN

S. SELVARAJ

D S JEENA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

16 191  (63 KGkg) SNEHA KUMARI HP

MOUNIKA BAGGU AP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN LAXMI PUN

ASM

SIK

CHD

MP

MD. HABIB

PAYAL SUBBA

MANOJ LIMBU

SONIA KUNWAR

GIRIDHARI SINGH

30:26

29:27

30:27

30:27

30:27
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RED

BLUE

17 192  (66 KGkg) MITIKA GUNELE MAH

LUCKY RANA UTK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN P P SINGH NGL

UP

CHD

SSCB

PUN

HARI KRISHAN

SOMESH DUBY

SONIA KUNWAR

LAXMI PATHI

LAXMI

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

18 193  (66 KGkg) ALISHA M SUNNY KER

PRABHNOOR KAUR PUN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK MANOJ LIMBU NGL

MP

UTK

SSCB

ASM

HARI KRISHAN

GIRIDHARI SINGH

D S JEENA

S. SELVARAJ

PAYAL SUBBA

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

19 194  (70 KGkg) ARUNDHATI CHOUDHARY RAJ

SANDRA S S KER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM KOBITA PUN

UP

UTK

PUN

SSCB

P P SINGH

SOMESH DUBY

NEHA SINGH

MD. HABIB

LAXMI PATHI

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

20 195  (70 KGkg) KIRANPREET KAUR PUN

RAJ SHIBA HAR BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHD SONIA KUNWAR UTK

ASM

SIK

NGL

SSCB

D S JEENA

PAYAL SUBBA

MANOJ LIMBU

HARI KRISHAN

S. SELVARAJ

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

17:20

RED

BLUE

21 196  (75 KGkg) SANAMACHA CHANU THOKCHOM MAN

SAKSHI JAGDAL MAH

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN P P SINGH PUN

UP

CHD

ASM

LAXMI

SOMESH DUBY

SONIA KUNWAR

KOBITA

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

22 197  (75 KGkg) MANSHI HAR

KHUSHI PUN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM PAYAL SUBBA SIK

SSCB

NGL

UTK

MP

MANOJ LIMBU

S. SELVARAJ

HARI KRISHAN

D S JEENA

GIRIDHARI SINGH

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

23 198  (80 KGkg) KOMAL PUN

SAYANIKA BORA ASM

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHD SONIA KUNWAR SSCB

UP

SIK

UTK

MP

LAXMI PATHI

SOMESH DUBY

MANOJ LIMBU

NEHA SINGH

GIRIDHARI SINGH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

24 199  (80 KGkg) VIDHI GIRI RAJ

KOMAL HAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK D S JEENA SIK

ASM

SSCB

PUN

NGL

MANOJ LIMBU

KOBITA

S. SELVARAJ

LAXMI

HARI KRISHAN

30:27

30:27

30:27

27:30

29:28
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Code
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RED

BLUE

25 200  (+80 KGkg) ALFIYA PATHAN MAH

MANSI BHAVOTA PUN

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM KOBITA CHD

ASM

UTK

UP

MP

SONIA KUNWAR

PAYAL SUBBA

NEHA SINGH

SOMESH DUBY

GIRIDHARI SINGH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

26 201  (+80 KGkg) ELURA BORGOHAIN ASM

LIPAKSHI RAJ BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK MANOJ LIMBU UTK

SSCB

CHD

PUN

NGL

D S JEENA

LAXMI PATHI

SONIA KUNWAR

MD. HABIB

HARI KRISHAN

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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