



## **Session Results**

#### Session 6

### MON 17 DEC 2018 11:00 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	176	(46 KGkg)		RED BLUE	RAGINI UPADHYAY PRIYANKA BORAH		U P ASM	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PUN	MD. HABIB	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP SSCB SIK	SONIA KUNWAR GIRIDHARI SINGH LAXMI PATHI MANOJ LIMBU HARI KRISHAN			29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 30:27
2	177	(46 KGkg)		RED BLUE	RAJNI O. PINKY CHANU		HAR MAN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	_	КОВІТА	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK PUN NGL UP	D S JEENA MD. HABIB HARI KRISHAN SOMESH DUBY LAXMI PATHI			30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28 30:27
3	178	(48 KGkg)		RED BLUE	JAISHREE EKTA SAROJ		HAR PUN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	NGL	HARI KRISHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB SSCB CHD	SOMESH DUBY HIMANSHU CHAUE S. SELVARAJ SONIA KUNWAR KOBITA	DHARY		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
4	179	(48 KGkg)		RED BLUE	ANCHAL SINGH AAYUSHI AWASTI		U P MP	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	_	LAXMI PATHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHD PUN SIK	SONIA KUNWAR MD. HABIB MANOJ LIMBU KOBITA HARI KRISHAN	•	0.2	28:29 28:29 27:30 30:27 30:27
5	180	(50 KGkg)		RED BLUE	KOMAL N. BIDYAPATI DEVI		PUN MAN	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	ASM	PAYAL SUBBA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP UTK CHD	S. SELVARAJ SOMESH DUBY NEHA SINGH SONIA KUNWAR HARI KRISHAN			28:29 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
6	181	(50 KGkg)		RED BLUE	ANJU DEVI DEVIKA D		KAR KER	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	CHD	SONIA KUNWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP UTK MP	MD. HABIB SOMESH DUBY D S JEENA GIRIDHARI SINGH LAXMI PATHI			30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27
7	182	(52 KGkg)		RED BLUE	SANDEEP KAUR MUDRIKA KHUSHI	(1)	PUN UTK	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		KOBITA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK NGL MP	SOMESH DUBY MANOJ LIMBU HARI KRISHAN GIRIDHARI SINGH S. SELVARAJ			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
8	183	(52 KGkg)		RED BLUE	TANNU N. BABYROJISANA CHANU	(2)	HAR MAN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UTK	NEHA SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM SSCB MP UP	KOBITA LAXMI PATHI GIRIDHARI SINGH SOMESH DUBY HARI KRISHAN			27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30

Page 1 / 4 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z06\_C74 3.0

Report Created MON 17 DEC 2018 18:20





## **Session Results**

#### Session 6

### MON 17 DEC 2018 11:00 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	184	(54 KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE PUN	POONAM RUTHI LALHMINGTHAI LAXMI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM UTK NGL	S. SELVARAJ KOBITA NEHA SINGH HARI KRISHAN SOMESH DUBY	RSC	R2	10:8 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
10	185	(54 KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ASM	NEHA JANGRA ATHITHRO GENEVIEVE PAYAL SUBBA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHD MAN UTK ASM SSCB UP	BLUE D S JEENA KOBITA LAXMI PATHI SOMESH DUBY HARI KRISHAN	WP	4:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:28 27:30
11	186	(57 KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE SIK	ARSHI KHANAM KAVYA PEDDADA MANOJ LIMBU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP MP ASM	S. SELVARAJ SOMESH DUBY GIRIDHARI SINGH KOBITA MD. HABIB	WP	5:0	30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27
12	187	(57 KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE CHD	DEEPIKA H. AMBESHORI DEVI SONIA KUNWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM SIK UP	BLUE  LAXMI PATHI NABANITA  MANOJ LIMBU SOMESH DUBY D S JEENA	RSC	R2	9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10 9:10
13	188	(60 KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UTK	AASHREYA NAIK N. ZEENATH NEHA SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK UP SSCB	RED  GIRIDHARI SINGH D S JEENA SOMESH DUBY S. SELVARAJ MD. HABIB	WP	5:0	29:28 30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27
14	189	(60 KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UTK	ELISABATH SINU YASHI SHARMA D S JEENA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM SIK PUN	BLUE  LAXMI PATHI  KOBITA  MANOJ LIMBU  MD. HABIB  NEHA SINGH	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
15	190	(63 KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MP	VINKA KIMNUNNEM GIRIDHARI SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP NGL SSCB	KOBITA SOMESH DUBY HARI KRISHAN S. SELVARAJ D S JEENA	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26 30:26
16	191	(63 KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE PUN	SNEHA KUMARI MOUNIKA BAGGU LAXMI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM SIK CHD	MD. HABIB PAYAL SUBBA MANOJ LIMBU SONIA KUNWAR GIRIDHARI SINGH	WP	5:0	30:26 29:27 30:27 30:27 30:27

Page 2 / 4 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z06\_C74 3.0





## **Session Results**

#### Session 6

### MON 17 DEC 2018 11:00 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	192	(66 KGkg)		RED BLUE	MITIKA GUNELE LUCKY RANA		MAH UTK	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PUN	P P SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP CHD SSCB	HARI KRISHAN SOMESH DUBY SONIA KUNWAR LAXMI PATHI LAXMI			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
18	193	(66 KGkg)		RED BLUE	ALISHA M SUNNY PRABHNOOR KAUR		KER PUN	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	SIK	MANOJ LIMBU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP UTK SSCB	HARI KRISHAN GIRIDHARI SINGH D S JEENA S. SELVARAJ PAYAL SUBBA			29:28 29:28 28:29 29:28 28:29
19	194	(70 KGkg)		RED BLUE	ARUNDHATI CHOUDHARY SANDRA S S		RAJ KER	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ASM	KOBITA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP UTK PUN	P P SINGH SOMESH DUBY NEHA SINGH MD. HABIB LAXMI PATHI			30:26 30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27
20	195	(70 KGkg)		RED	KIRANPREET KAUR		PUN				
			Referee:	BLUE CHD	RAJ SHIBA SONIA KUNWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM SIK NGL	BLUE  D S JEENA PAYAL SUBBA MANOJ LIMBU HARI KRISHAN S. SELVARAJ	RSC	R3	18:20 18:20 18:20 18:20 17:20
21	196	(75 KGkg)		RED BLUE	SANAMACHA CHANU THOKCHON SAKSHI JAGDAL	1	MAN MAH	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	PUN	P P SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2:		LAXMI SOMESH DUBY			-
						Judge 4: Judge 5:		SONIA KUNWAR KOBITA			-
22	197	(75 KGkg)		RED BLUE	MANSHI KHUSHI		HAR PUN	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	ASM	PAYAL SUBBA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB NGL UTK	MANOJ LIMBU S. SELVARAJ HARI KRISHAN D S JEENA GIRIDHARI SINGH			27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29 29:28
23	198	(80 KGkg)		RED BLUE	KOMAL SAYANIKA BORA		PUN ASM	RED	RSC	R1	
			Referee:		SONIA KUNWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB UP SIK UTK	LAXMI PATHI SOMESH DUBY MANOJ LIMBU NEHA SINGH GIRIDHARI SINGH			- - - -
24	199	(80 KGkg)		RED BLUE	VIDHI GIRI KOMAL		RAJ HAR	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		D S JEENA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK ASM SSCB PUN	MANOJ LIMBU KOBITA S. SELVARAJ LAXMI HARI KRISHAN			30:27 30:27 30:27 27:30 29:28

Page 3 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z06\_C74 3.0





## **Session Results**

#### Session 6

### MON 17 DEC 2018 11:00 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
25	200	(+80 KGkg)		RED BLUE	ALFIYA PATHAN MANSI BHAVOTA		MAH PUN	RED	RSC	R1
			Referee:	ASM	КОВІТА	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM UTK UP	SONIA KUNWAR PAYAL SUBBA NEHA SINGH SOMESH DUBY GIRIDHARI SINGH		- - - -
26	201	(+80 KGkg)		RED BLUE	ELURA BORGOHAIN LIPAKSHI		ASM RAJ	BLUE	RSC	R1
			Referee:	SIK	MANOJ LIMBU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB CHD PUN	D S JEENA LAXMI PATHI SONIA KUNWAR MD. HABIB HARI KRISHAN		- - - -

LEGEND						
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points	

 www.swisstiming.com
 Page 4 / 4

 Data Service
 SWISS TIMING

 BX0000Z06\_C74 3.0
 Report Created MON 17 DEC 2018 18:20
 0010-036c-AIBA ORG-30-82601